ANSTON PARISH COUNCIL RECREATION GROUND
(registered charity, number 1086515)

ACCOUNTS OVERVIEW
Apr-22

Funds at start of month
Payments for the month

Hygiene services at parish hall
Mobile phone

m ™M

Total payments for the month

Receipts for the month

Hire of hall £

Total receipts for the month

Funds at end of month

124.75
29.20

661.28

£

£

£

£

52,818.05

153.95

661.28

53,325.38



